& KEF MOTOR

Pipe notcher with exhaust
# 720681220

RS pipe notchers / profile grinders - KEF 100 RSX

i

Pipe grinders for grinding of all kinds of pipes and profiles before welding. KEF 100/150 RS and RSX pipe grinders are perfect

for grinding all kinds of pipes and profiles before welding.

KEF 100/150 RS and RSX are suitable for batch production where precision and perfect finish and fitting is required, e.g. in the
production of frames, handrails, go-carts, wheelchairs, ship rails, gates, furniture frames, stainless steel constructions for the
food industry.

KEF 100 RS and RSX can grind components with diameters of between 21 and 76 mm and KEF 150 RS and RSX can grind
components with diameters of between 21 and 100 mm diameter, regardless on the material.

KEF Cyclone 100 is an optional extra. It can also be mounted between the pipe grinding machine and the central exhaust system.
KEF pipe grinder type 100/150 RS/RSX has the following features:
* The only pipe grinder on the market that offers adjustment of the grinding section rather than the object to be ground

* Due to the adjustment of the grinding section instead of the object to be ground, the required workspace is kept to an absolute minimum
when grinding e.qg. long pipes.
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Product Specification
Rpm

Voltage

Motor (kW)

Pipe dimension (g mm)

Wheel size, Drive wheel (g mm)
Grinder Belt (mm)

Exhaust (m3/h)

With exhaust

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)
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1400

3x400V-50 Hz

4,1

21-76

200x100x28

100x1600

600

1430

810

1350
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