

## Pipe notcher with exhaust

# 720681220

**RS pipe notchers / profile grinders - KEF 100 RSX**



Pipe grinders for grinding of all kinds of pipes and profiles before welding. KEF 100/150 RS and RSX pipe grinders are perfect for grinding all kinds of pipes and profiles before welding.

KEF 100/150 RS and RSX are suitable for batch production where precision and perfect finish and fitting is required, e.g. in the production of frames, handrails, go-carts, wheelchairs, ship rails, gates, furniture frames, stainless steel constructions for the food industry.

KEF 100 RS and RSX can grind components with diameters of between 21 and 76 mm and KEF 150 RS and RSX can grind components with diameters of between 21 and 100 mm diameter, regardless on the material.

KEF Cyclone 100 is an optional extra. It can also be mounted between the pipe grinding machine and the central exhaust system.

KEF pipe grinder type 100/150 RS/RSX has the following features:

- The only pipe grinder on the market that offers adjustment of the grinding section rather than the object to be ground
- Due to the adjustment of the grinding section instead of the object to be ground, the required workspace is kept to an absolute minimum when grinding e.g. long pipes.

### Product Link:

<https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/pipe-notcher-with-exhaust-490>



## Product Specification

Rpm	1400
Voltage	3x400V-50 Hz
Motor (kW)	4,1
Pipe dimension (ø mm)	21-76
Wheel size, Drive wheel (ø mm)	200x100x28
Grinder Belt (mm)	100x1600
Exhaust (m³/h)	600
With exhaust	1
Length (mm)	1430
Width (mm)	810
Height (mm)	1350

### Product Link:

<https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/pipe-notcher-with-exhaust-490>